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Women / 7 / A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maria Romero261
Discover Gymnastics

9.675 9.650 9.6009.700 38.625
1 5 1T 1T 1 

1 

Arielle Jones-Boatwright263
Dynamo

9.525 9.775 9.4509.600 38.350
7 2 3T 4 2 

2 

Madelyn Stuart392
Phillips 66 Gymnasti

9.625 9.675 9.5509.475 38.325
3T 4T 6 3 3 

3 

Hayden Robinson269
Dynamo

9.300 9.700 9.6009.625 38.225
12T 3T 2 1T 4 

4 

Andrea Yan483
WOGA

9.575 9.675 9.2759.425 37.950
5 4T 8 9T 5 

5 

Allie Tolar485
World Champion Centr

9.600 9.800 9.4259.100 37.925
4 1 13T 5 6 

6 

Londyn Ingram224
Capital Gymnastics

9.425 9.550 9.2759.525 37.775
9 9 4 9T 7 

7 

Cassidy Wurzer-Seepers499
5280 Gymnastics

9.125 9.600 9.3259.700 37.750
14 7 1T 7T 8 

8 

Lily Cunningham285
Edmond Gymnastics

9.550 9.400 9.3259.450 37.725
6 11T 7 7T 9 

9 

Madelynn Maas425
Stars Gym-Houston

9.650 9.350 9.4009.200 37.600
2 12T 11 6 10 

10 

Lovie Gandy456
Texas East Gymnastic

9.625 9.225 9.1259.600 37.575
3T 13 3T 11 11 

11 

Kylie Kiefer540
Colorado Aerials

9.325 9.400 9.3009.350 37.375
11 11T 9 8 12 

12 

Dimahndi McCandless292
Empire Gymnastics

9.075 9.575 9.1759.500 37.325
15 8 5T 10T 13T

13T

Lauren Burt549
Dsg

9.500 9.500 9.0759.250 37.325
8 10 10 12 13T

13T

Lauren Kelley276
Dynamo

9.350 8.775 9.5759.600 37.300
10T 14 3T 2 14T

14T

Katherine Duffie320
Iarov

9.275 9.350 9.1759.500 37.300
13 12T 5T 10T 14T

14T

Braelyn Marr539
Colorado Aerials

9.350 9.700 9.0009.150 37.200
10T 3T 12 14 15 

15 

Marissa Eckel533
CGI

9.300 9.625 9.0259.100 37.050
12T 6 13T 13 16 

16 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Eagle Ridge Gymnastics


